Megjunaroden plivacki mitig ORION 2020

SKOPJE, 4.10.2020

Progression of Athletes - Details All Events
Event Round Place Total time Pts Entry time Date % PB
Swimming club Aqvaspirit Ohrid -
KACKAROVSKI JOVANOVSKI, Simeon, 01.1.2011 -

50m Freestyle Timed Final 5. 51.39 NT -

100m Freestyle Timed Final 2. 1:50.22 NT -

50m Breaststroke Timed Final 2. 1:20.40 NT -
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Swimming club Delfin Skopje
HADJISPASOVA, Eva, 01.1.2013

25m Freestyle Timed Final
HADJISPASOVA, Jana, 01.1.2011

50m Freestyle Timed Final

50m Backstroke Timed Final
JANKOSKA, Matea, 01.1.2012

50m Freestyle Timed Final

100m Freestyle Timed Final

50m Backstroke Timed Final

3. 31.40
6. 53.14
2. 57.43
2. 53.70
EXH 2:05.17
2. 1:04.80

NT

50.00
59.00

53.00
NT
1:02.00

89%
106%

97%

92%
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Swimking club H20 Prishtina 2
BEIQI, Hana, 01.1.2008 2
50m Freestyle Timed Final 1. 29.94 - 31.45 110%
100m Freestyle Timed Final 1. 1:06.80 - 1:12.44 118%
50m Butterfly Timed Final 1. 34.19 - 34.00 99%
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Swimming club Pingvin Skopje
BLAZEVSKA, Lena, 01.1.2013

25m Freestyle Timed Final

25m Freestyle Timed Final
COLAKOVSKA, Darija, 01.1.2013

25m Freestyle Timed Final

25m Freestyle Timed Final
DIMOVSKI, Pavle, 01.1.2008

50m Freestyle Timed Final

50m Breaststroke Timed Final
EFTIMOVSKI, Darin, 01.1.2013

25m Freestyle Timed Final

25m Freestyle Timed Final
IVANOVSKA, Lorena, 01.1.2010

50m Freestyle Timed Final
KOSTOV PAPULI, Kristijan, 01.1.2009

50m Freestyle Timed Final
NIKLOVSKI, Stefan, 01.1.2010

50m Freestyle Timed Final

50m Breaststroke Timed Final
NIKOLOVSKA, Sofija, 01.1.2011

50m Freestyle Timed Final
PETRUSHEVSKI, Marko, 01.1.2010

50m Freestyle Timed Final
SHUPERLISKI, Matej, 01.1.2010

50m Freestyle Timed Final
STAVREVSKI, Mane, 01.1.2011

50m Freestyle Timed Final
VANGELEVSKI, Vanja, 01.1.2011

50m Freestyle Timed Final
ZLATEVSKI, Marko, 01.1.2013

25m Freestyle Timed Final

25m Freestyle Timed Final

3. 25.44
4. 33.98
2. 25.33
2. 30.84
10. 43.31
5. 1:00.06
3. 28.65
5. 36.08
2. 43.91
8. 48.53
5. 43.73
2. 56.19
7. 59.07
6. 56.09
7. 56.81
6. 1:00.40
7. 1:02.31
2. 26.15
3. 35.13

NT
NT

NT
NT

NT
NT

NT
NT

NT

NT

NT
NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT
NT
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Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 26
ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril, 15.6.2008 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 4. 32.36 - 31.00 92%
100m Freestyle Timed Final 2. 1:09.35 - 1:08.00 96%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 4. 37.40 - 36.00 93%
ANGELKOVSKI, Riste, 24.8.2010 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 3. 41.30 - 39.00 89%
100m Freestyle Timed Final 3. 1:30.06 - 1:28.00 95%
50m Butterfly Timed Final 3. 49.88 - 48.00 93%
CEKOV, Vlatko, 09.3.2012 1
50m Freestyle Timed Final 1. 35.44 - 33.00 87%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 1. 42.47 - 42.00 98%
50m Breaststroke Timed Final 1. 47.63 - 46.00 93%
50m Butterfly Timed Final 1. 43.42 - 45.00 107%
DAMJANOQV, Jovan, 01.10.2012 1
50m Freestyle Timed Final 6. 52.95 - 1:00.00 128%
DANEVA, Jana, 03.3.2009 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 7. 45.03 - 45.00 100%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 5. 54.59 - 52.00 91%
DEBARLIEVA, Eva, 19.10.2011 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 9. 1:10.32 - 1:06.00 88%
DIMITROVSKA, Kalina, 09.2.2011 2
50m Freestyle Timed Final 1. 38.19 - 37.00 94%
100m Freestyle Timed Final 1. 1:28.44 - 1:25.00 92%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 1. 43.37 - 44.00 103%
50m Breaststroke Timed Final 1. 54.09 - 56.00 107%
DIMITROVSKI, Stefan, 16.2.2008 1
50m Freestyle Timed Final 5. 34.31 - 34.00 98%
100m Freestyle Timed Final 5. 1:17.27 - 1:16.00 97%
50m Butterfly Timed Final 4, 43.12 - 45.00 109%
HADZIMANEV, Kalin, 27.4.2010 2
50m Freestyle Timed Final 4. 43.03 - 45.00 109%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 3. 49.68 - 52.00 110%
HRISTOV, Vedran, 20.10.2013 -
25m Freestyle Timed Final 4, 35.81 - 35.00 96%
JAKIMOVSKA, Tamara, 27.1.2015 1
25m Freestyle Timed Final 5. 35.06 - 42.00 144%
JORDANOSKA, Temjana, 15.9.2012 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 5. 1:01.23 - 1:00.00 96%
KALKUS, Andrej, 02.2.2009 3
50m Freestyle Timed Final 4, 34.94 - 34.86 100%
100m Freestyle Timed Final 2. 1:15.20 - 1:18.00 108%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 1. 39.76 - 40.00 101%
50m Butterfly Timed Final 1. 37.25 - 38.00 104%
KOLEVSKA, Ana, 01.7.2008 1
50m Freestyle Timed Final 4, 34.53 - 33.86 96%
100m Freestyle Timed Final 2. 1:17.00 - 1:15.00 95%
50m Butterfly Timed Final 5. 40.94 - 41.00 100%
KRSTEVSKI, Fiip, 01.1.2014 -
25m Freestyle Timed Final 6. 45.12 - NT -
MAMUCEVSKA, Tea, 26.1.2009 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 4. 38.00 - 37.00 95%
100m Freestyle Timed Final 2. 1:23.27 - 1:23.00 99%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 3. 44.41 - 44.00 98%
MISAJLOVSKI, Matej, 01.1.2015 -
25m Freestyle Timed Final 7. 47.29 - NT -
NACEVSKI, Ognen, 26.5.2012 1
50m Freestyle Timed Final 3. 44.61 - 44.00 97%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 3. 55.43 - 57.00 106%
NAUMOVSKI, Danilo, 17.6.2014 1
25m Freestyle Timed Final 4. 30.12 - 30.00 99%
25m Freestyle Timed Final 2. 31.05 - 35.00 127%
POPOV, Katja, 01.1.2015 -
25m Freestyle Timed Final 7. 1:13.34 - NT -
POPOVSKI, Miro, 21.10.2009 2
50m Freestyle Timed Final 2. 34.11 - 35.00 105%
100m Freestyle Timed Final 3. 1:15.63 - 1:21.00 115%
50m Breaststroke Timed Final 1. 46.09 - 46.00 100%
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STANKOVSKI, Gorazd, 27.6.2008

50m Freestyle Timed Final
100m Freestyle Timed Final
50m Backstroke Timed Final
50m Butterfly Timed Final

STAVRESKA, Georgina, 11.3.2011

50m Freestyle Timed Final
100m Freestyle Timed Final
50m Breaststroke Timed Final
STOLIKJ, Vedran, 22.2.2013
25m Freestyle Timed Final
TASEVSKI, Marin, 02.6.2008
50m Freestyle Timed Final
100m Freestyle Timed Final
50m Backstroke Timed Final
50m Butterfly Timed Final
TASEVSKI, Teodor, 02.10.2008
50m Freestyle Timed Final
100m Freestyle Timed Final
50m Backstroke Timed Final
50m Breaststroke Timed Final
50m Butterfly Timed Final
TASEVSKI, Todor, 02.10.2008
50m Freestyle Timed Final
100m Freestyle Timed Final
50m Backstroke Timed Final
50m Breaststroke Timed Final
50m Butterfly Timed Final

TRIPUNOVSKI, Pavel, 10.10.2009

50m Freestyle Timed Final

100m Freestyle Timed Final
TUNEVA, Georgina, 01.1.2013

25m Freestyle Timed Final
VELKOVSKA, Jana, 14.11.2010

50m Freestyle Timed Final

100m Freestyle Timed Final

50m Butterfly Timed Final
VELKOVSKI, Matej, 13.9.2009

50m Freestyle Timed Final

50m Backstroke Timed Final

50m Breaststroke Timed Final

VUMVULAKIS, Emanuel, 27.5.2010

50m Freestyle Timed Final
100m Freestyle Timed Final
50m Backstroke Timed Final
50m Butterfly Timed Final

ZDRAVKOVSKI, Mihael, 13.11.2012

50m Freestyle Timed Final

1. 31.15
4. 1:12.89
2. 35.65
3. 38.42
4. 41.13
3. 1:36.95
2. 54.40
8. 57.72
2. 31.22
3. 1:09.59
1. 35.30
1. 24.63
9. 38.09
6. 1:22.10
6. 45.78
4. 50.07
7. 46.28
8. 37.05
8. 1:27.19
5. 43.29
2. 47.16
6. 44.84
6. 38.07
7. 1:23.79
6. 42.68
1. 39.15
1. 1:28.13
1. 44,77
5. 37.15
3. 44.41
5. 47.87
2. 37.36
2. 1:22.73
2. 43.30
2. 47.18
8. 1:08.30

30.80
1:09.00
36.50
38.00

40.00
1:30.00
53.00

33.00

30.00
1:09.50
35.00
33.00

38.00
1:32.00
45.00
49.00
48.00

36.00
1:25.00
44.00
48.00
50.00

37.00
1:28.00

NT

39.00
1:26.00
42.00

36.00
42.00
48.50

35.00
1:21.00
43.00
44.00

1:10.00

98%
90%
105%
98%

95%
86%
95%

33%

92%
100%
98%
180%

100%
126%
97%
96%
108%

94%
95%
103%
104%
124%

94%
110%

99%
95%
88%

94%
89%
103%

88%
96%
99%
87%

105%
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Swimming club Centar Skopje

MANOV, Maksim, 01.1.2010

100m Freestyle
50m Backstroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Butterfly

Timed Final
Timed Final
Timed Final
Timed Final

2:01.33

53.84
1:06.09
1:06.97

Hw ks>

2:30.00

57.00
1:00.00
1:10.00

3

3
153%
112%
82%
109%
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Swimming club Mladost Skopje
HADJIVASILEVA, Atanasija, 01.1.2011

50m Freestyle Timed Final

50m Backstroke Timed Final
KOLCESKA, Teodora, 01.1.2012

50m Freestyle Timed Final

50m Backstroke Timed Final

50m Butterfly Timed Final

NEDELKOVSKI, Stefan, 01.1.2012

50m Freestyle Timed Final
TRIFUNOVSKA, Irina, 01.1.2013

25m Freestyle Timed Final

25m Freestyle Timed Final

8. 59.61
4. 1:11.87
1. 45.30
1. 56.28
1. 1:05.92
7. 1:.04.24
1. 22.23
1. 28.34

50.00
NT

50.00
1:10.00
NT

59.00

NT
NT

70%

122%
155%

84%
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Swimming club Vardar Skopje

AMPOV, Aleksej, 01.1.2012
50m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
50m Backstroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Butterfly

Timed Final
Timed Final
Timed Final
Timed Final
Timed Final

STANKOVSKI, Damjan, 01.1.2011

50m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
50m Backstroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Butterfly
VELKOVSKI, Nikola, 01.1.2010

50m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
50m Backstroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Butterfly

Timed Final
Timed Final
Timed Final
Timed Final
Timed Final

Timed Final
Timed Final
Timed Final
Timed Final
Timed Final

43.49
1:38.31
48.93
58.00
58.93

!\’!\3!\’%!\’

37.97
1:24.44
45.55
46.75
46.35

PR PPPE

33.57
1:13.84
38.86
46.36
36.61

[l el il ol o

42.30
1:38.90
47.25
54.55
54.30

35.50
1:21.00
45.00
44.80
42.88

32.80
1:13.89
40.15
44.90
35.70

95%
101%
93%
88%
85%

87%
92%
98%
92%
86%

95%
100%
107%

94%

95%
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SC Beta Sharks Skopje 9
ANASTASOVSKA, Sara, 01.1.2009 1
50m Freestyle Timed Final 2. 36.33 - 35.00 93%
100m Freestyle Timed Final 1. 1:18.33 - 1:20.00 104%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 2. 43.88 - 42.00 92%
AVRAMOVSKI, Gavril, 01.1.2011 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 2. 48.50 - 45.00 86%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 3. 56.00 - 54.00 93%
BLAZEVSKA, Mila, 01.1.2009 1
50m Freestyle Timed Final 6. 43.91 - 45.00 105%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 6. 54.63 - 50.00 84%
DZUGOMANOVA, Angelina, 01.1.2011 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 2. 38.95 - 38.00 95%
50m Butterfly Timed Final 1. 50.56 - 50.00 98%
IVANOVSKI, Jovan, 01.1.2011 1
50m Freestyle Timed Final 4. 49.13 - 50.00 104%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 4. 58.81 - 58.00 97%
50m Butterfly Timed Final 2. 56.69 - NT -
JORDANOVSKA, Kalina, 01.1.2008 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 5. 35.47 - 34.00 92%
100m Freestyle Timed Final 6. 1:20.14 - 1:20.00 100%
50m Breaststroke Timed Final 3. 50.30 - 46.00 84%
KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina, 01.1.2008 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 3. 34.06 - 33.00 94%
100m Freestyle Timed Final 3. 1:17.32 - 1:12.00 87%
50m Butterfly Timed Final 3. 38.79 - 35.00 81%
MARKOVIK, Jovana, 01.1.2008 -
100m Freestyle Timed Final 4, 1:19.30 - 1:17.00 94%
50m Breaststroke Timed Final 2. 47.62 - 45.00 89%
50m Butterfly Timed Final 2. 37.81 - 35.00 86%
MARTINOVSKA, Ema, 01.1.2009 1
50m Freestyle Timed Final 8. 47.56 - 50.00 111%
NESTOROVSKA, Isidora, 01.1.2009 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 5. 41.37 - 40.00 93%
50m Breaststroke Timed Final 1. 53.99 - 50.00 86%
NICEVSKI, Martin, 01.1.2011 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 3. 48.73 - 47.00 93%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 2. 55.75 - 54.00 94%
NIKOLQV, Luka, 01.1.2009 1
50m Freestyle Timed Final 7. 42.70 - 43.00 101%
50m Butterfly Timed Final 6. 57.31 - 55.00 92%
SILJANOVSKA, Milica, 01.1.2009 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 3. 37.35 - 35.00 88%
100m Freestyle Timed Final 4. 1:28.06 - 1:25.00 93%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 4. 46.80 - 42.00 81%
SIMOSKA, Stefanija, 01.1.2010 2
50m Freestyle Timed Final 3. 44.02 - 45.00 105%
50m Breaststroke Timed Final 1. 59.98 - 1:00.00 100%
TODOROVSKI, Damjan, 01.1.2009 1
100m Freestyle Timed Final 5. 1:20.72 - 1:35.00 139%
50m Breaststroke Timed Final 3. 46.19 - 43.00 87%
50m Butterfly Timed Final 3. 43.86 - 42.00 92%
TODOROVSKI, Dimitar, 01.1.2009 1
100m Freestyle Timed Final 6. 1:23.72 - 1:35.00 129%
50m Breaststroke Timed Final 2. 46.18 - 43.00 87%
50m Butterfly Timed Final 4. 45.88 - 42.00 84%
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SWC Orion
GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij, 01.1.2009

50m Freestyle Timed Final 1. 31.72 -

100m Freestyle Timed Final 1. 1:11.75 -

50m Breaststroke Timed Final 4. 47.70 -

50m Butterfly Timed Final 2. 37.30 -
JOVANOVSKI, David, 01.1.2009

50m Freestyle Timed Final 3. 34.22 -

100m Freestyle Timed Final 4, 1:18.77 -

50m Backstroke Timed Final 2. 40.37 -

50m Butterfly Timed Final 5. 46.36 -
MANCEV, Emil, 01.1.2008

50m Freestyle Timed Final 6. 35.75 -

50m Breaststroke Timed Final 1. 45.42 -
MILOSEVSKA, Lena, 01.1.2012

50m Freestyle Timed Final 4, 59.94 -

50m Breaststroke Timed Final 1. 1:21.12 -
RAMADANI, Muharem, 01.1.2008

50m Freestyle Timed Final 11. 44.88 -

50m Backstroke Timed Final 7. 59.07 -
SAZDOVSKI, Jovan, 01.1.2008

50m Freestyle Timed Final 7. 35.78 -

100m Freestyle Timed Final 7. 1:22.14 -

50m Breaststroke Timed Final 3. 48.05 -

50m Butterfly Timed Final 5. 43.37 -
SEKOVSKI, Damjan, 01.1.2012

50m Freestyle Timed Final 4. 45.48 -

50m Breaststroke Timed Final 3. 1:40.97 -

50m Butterfly Timed Final 3. 1:06.47 -
SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen, 01.1.2008

50m Freestyle Timed Final 3. 31.60 -

100m Freestyle Timed Final 1. 1:07.90 -

50m Backstroke Timed Final 3. 36.36 -

50m Butterfly Timed Final 2. 35.10 -
SLAVKOVSKI, Teodor, 01.1.2013

25m Freestyle Timed Final 1. 20.59 -

25m Freestyle Timed Final 1. 21.62 -
STEFANOVSKA, Andrea, 01.1.2012

50m Freestyle Timed Final 3. 55.23 -

50m Backstroke Timed Final 3. 1:12.60 -
STOJANOVSKA, Teodora, 01.1.2009

50m Freestyle Timed Final 1. 36.27 -

100m Freestyle Timed Final 3. 1:23.62 -

50m Backstroke Timed Final 1. 42.40 -

50m Butterfly Timed Final 1. 46.67 -
STOJANOVSKI, Nikola, 01.1.2012

50m Freestyle Timed Final 5. 48.32 -

50m Backstroke Timed Final 4. 57.82 -
TANUROVSKA, Neda, 01.1.2008

50m Freestyle Timed Final 6. 35.69 -

100m Freestyle Timed Final 4. 1:19.30 -

50m Breaststroke Timed Final 1. 46.50 -

50m Butterfly Timed Final 4. 39.08 -
VELEVSKA, llina, 01.1.2012

50m Freestyle Timed Final 6. 1:01.72 -
VELEVSKA, Sofija, 01.1.2011

50m Freestyle Timed Final 3. 40.39 -

100m Freestyle Timed Final 2. 1:32.05 -

50m Butterfly Timed Final 2. 51.73 -

7

1
31.90 101%
1:10.00 95%
39.00 67%
35.50 91%

1
32.00 87%
1:19.00 101%
39.00 93%
38.00 67%
33.90 90%
40.00 78%
55,00 84%
NT -
NT -
NT -

2
35.85 100%
1:22.23 100%
47.62 98%
43.00 98%
NT -
NT -
NT -

2
30.08 91%
1:07.00 97%
36.70 102%
35.50 102%
NT -
NT .
55.00 99%
NT -

1
36.00 99%
1:30.00 116%
42.00 98%
NT -
47.00 95%
53.00 84%
33.00 85%
1:14.00 87%
40.00 74%
34.50 78%
NT -
NT -
NT -
NT -
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ViP Rabotnicki

NIKOLOVSKA, Angela, 07.4.2011
50m Freestyle
50m Backstroke

PANOVA, Joana, 30.8.2014
25m Freestyle
TAIPI, Dea, 11.11.2014
25m Freestyle
VESELINOVA, Anja, 12.12.2008
50m Freestyle
50m Backstroke

Timed Final
Timed Final

Timed Final

Timed Final

Timed Final
Timed Final

5. 49.75
3. 1:07.12
8. 1:22.41
9. 1:26.79
2. 31.40
1. 45.87

53.31
1:17.30

NT

NT

40.00
50.00

4
2
115%
133%
2
162%
119%
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